L05000049883	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300051796733
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05.419/0601034005 **155.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 05 MAY 19 PH 12: 47
Office Use Only	VED PHI2: 47 ALLANDAS

י |

|

-

ATTORNEYS' TITL	E
Requestor's Name	
1965 Capital Circle NE, S Address	uite A
Tallahassee, Fl 32308	850-222-2785
City/St/Zip	Phone #

۱

.

ŧ



CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1FREEDOM REAL	ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC	
2		
3		
4		
X Walk-in Mail-out	Pick-up time ASAP XXX Certified Copy Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	FILINGS	
Profit	Amendment	
Non-Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
XXX Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	

Examiner's Initials



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF FREEDOM REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC. a Florida Limited Liability Company

The undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these Articles of Organization, here by certifies that:

ARTICLE I Name of Company

The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") is: **FREEDOM REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC.**

ARTICLE II Address of Company

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is: 21737 Brixham Run Loop, Estero, Florida 33928-3292.

ARTICLE III Registered Agent and Office

The name of the Company's initial registered agent in Florida is: Treiser, Collins & Vernon, PL; and the address of the Company's registered agent in Florida is: 3080 Tamiami Trail East, Naples, Florida 34112.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have signed these Articles of Organization as an authorized representative of a member this $\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{$

Signature of authorized representative

ollins, II Thomas

Typed or printed name of signee

STATEMENT ACCEPTING APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the designation as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this statement. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Dated this l_{f} / h day of May 2005.

Treiser, Collins & Vernon, PL

Sec. By:

Thomas A. Collins, II, Secretary Registered Agent

Filing Fee: \$100.00 for Articles of Organization \$25.00 for Designation of Registered Agent